10/31/21, 1:19 AM

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team

Rank School
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Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS

Grady MS

Lindsay MS

Olney MS

Seymour MS

Ponder MS

Diboll MS

Nazareth MS
Veribest MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Callisburg MS
Laredo Christen MS
Grand Saline MS
Laredo Memorial MS

Students

Brant Thompson, Lauren Muntz, lan Niles
James Fleitman, Asher Hillis, Clara Bindel
Caleb Cates, Lisa Enns, Rebeca Rodriguez

Sam Warren, Kennedy Neu, Eli Fuhrmann
Crayton Nash, Jackson Spurlock, Shaine Grard
Lexi Harrington, Kryslyn Hertel, Aaron Willden
Mackenzie Garcia, Madison Estes, Elin Lopez
Angelica Rubalcava, Aaron Allen, Javier Patlan
Ashlin Birkenfeld, Jack Wanjura, Copper Farris
Lorenzo Height, Kaiden Ortiz, Tucker Martin

Gracie Froneman, Savana Anderton, Katie Littlejohn

Grayson Bee, Brenda Templin, Alex Chisum
Daphne Ponce, Roberto Vallez, Osiel De La Rosa
Parker Mason, Ryder Key, Allie Haverly

Veronica Estrada, Carolina Llanos, Jordan Hagler

Conference
3A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
1A
1A
3A
3A
SA
3A
6A

District
10
13
8
13
9
9
10
21
3
12
1
10
14
12
29

Total Score
374
361
331
312
310
290
265
226
215
209
201
149
142
127
58



10/31/21, 1:19 AM 2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Grady MS Caleb Cates, Lisa Enns, Rebeca Rodriguez 1A 8 331
2 Nazareth MS Ashlin Birkenfeld, Jack Wanjura, Copper Farris 1A 3 215

3 Veribest MS Lorenzo Height, Kaiden Ortiz, Tucker Martin 1A 12 209
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank
1

2
3
4

School
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Seymour MS

Students

James Fleitman, Asher Hillis, Clara Bindel

Sam Warren, Kennedy Neu, Eli Fuhrmann
Crayton Nash, Jackson Spurlock, Shaine Grard
Lexi Harrington, Kryslyn Hertel, Aaron Willden

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
13
13

Total Score
361
312
310
290
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2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School

1 Whitesboro MS

2 Ponder MS

3 Diboll MS

4 Amarillo River Road MS
5 Callisburg MS

6 Grand Saline MS

Students

Brant Thompson, Lauren Muntz, lan Niles
Mackenzie Garcia, Madison Estes, Elin Lopez
Angelica Rubalcava, Aaron Allen, Javier Patlan
Gracie Froneman, Savana Anderton, Katie Littlejohn
Grayson Bee, Brenda Templin, Alex Chisum

Parker Mason, Ryder Key, Allie Haverly

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
10

10

21

1

10

12

Total Score
374
265
226
201
149
127



10/31/21, 1:19 AM 2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - SA

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Laredo Christen MS Daphne Ponce, Roberto Vallez, Osiel De La Rosa SA 14 142



10/31/21, 1:19 AM 2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Laredo Memorial MS Veronica Estrada, Carolina Llanos, Jordan Hagler 6A 29 58
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Individual

Rank
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11
13
14
14
16
17
17
17
20
20
20
23
24
24
26
27
28
28
30
31
32
32
34

Name

Gurvir Gill

James Fleitman
Brant Thompson
Lauren Muntz
Caleb Cates

Ian Niles

Asher Hillis
Layla Carey
Clara Bindel
Crayton Nash
Sam Warren

Nora Hobbs
Kennedy Neu
Mackenzie Garcia
Lisa Enns

Abigail Snow
Gracie Froneman
Jasmine Ford
Lexi Harrington
Nya Degraffenreed
Jackson Spurlock
Rebeca Rodriguez
Angelica Rubalcava
Kryslyn Hertel
Shaine Grard
Rhett Fagan
Adalynn Peugh
Eli Fuhrmann

Zec Schilling
Darcy Graves
Aaron Willden
Kambry Mailloux
Madison Estes

Jasmine Bryan

School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Grady MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS
Ponder MS
Grady MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Muenster MS
Seymour MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Grady MS
Diboll MS
Seymour MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Grady MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Seymour MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Olney MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
2A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
1A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
1A
3A
2A
2A
3A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A

District
33
13
10
10
8
10
13
10
13
9
13
10
13
10
8
10
1
13
9
10

10

13
13
13

10
10

Grade Level
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Score
149
132
129
126
124
119
117
115
112
112
110
110
109
107
107
104
103
103
103
100
100
100
99
98
98
97
96
93
93
91
89
88
88
87
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35
36
36
36
39
40
41
41
41
41
45
46
47
47
49
49
51
51
53
54
54
56
56
58
59
60
60
60
63
64
65
66
66
66
69
70

Nanaki Dhaliwal
Angelina Nichols
John Fisher
Khloe Whitlock
Destry Fletcher
Claire Manhart
Carsynn Nabors
Al Solano
Mason Sampson
Jaxsen McBride
Hunter Strand
Kyler Bruce
Lorenzo Height
Rebekah Farmer
Ashlin Birkenfeld
Jace Glenn
Kaiden Ortiz
Jack Wanjura
Tate McLauchlin
Elin Lopez
Copper Farris
Miley Rodgers
Landon Williamson
Aaron Allen
Parker Mason
Savana Anderton
Marilynne Woods
Clara Bitros
Ryder Key
Aubrey Goldsmith
Mary Gruhn
Ryan Oden
Tucker Martin
Aubree Hernandez
Ava Smajstrla

Leah Grewing

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Seymour MS
Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS
Grady MS

Olney MS
Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Seymour MS
Veribest MS
Whitesboro MS
Nazareth MS
Whitesboro MS
Veribest MS
Nazareth MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Nazareth MS
Seymour MS
Ponder MS
Diboll MS
Grand Saline MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Veribest MS
Whitesboro MS
Seymour MS
Lindsay MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
1A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
1A
3A
1A
3A
1A
1A
3A
3A
1A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
2A
2A

33
9

13
10
10
13

13
10
10

12
10

10
12

10
10

10
21
12

10
10
12
13
10
10
12
10

13
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85
84
84
84
82
81
80
80
80
80
79
77
76
76
73
73
72
72
71
70
70
69
69
68
66
65
65
65
64
63
62
61
61
61
60
59
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70
72
72
74
74
76
76
76
79
79
79
79
79
84
84
86
87
88
88
90
90
92
93
93
93
96
96
98
99
99
99
102
102
104
105
105

Javier Patlan
Daphne Ponce
Grayson Bee
Emma Winter
Brenda Templin
Dani Jo Fleitman
Ruby Smart
A'Niyah Cobos
Henry Angeley
Breana Bensley
Kailah Kaster
Daniela Arellano
Hayden Bohls
Russell Kerlee
Jaylyn Logan
Autumn Birkenfeld
Jace Bomar
Heather Melton
Rylee Garza
Caleb Terrance
Charlie Spratt
Diego Salas
Roberto Vallez
Christopher Snow
Kenneth Kirkpatrick
Osiel De La Rosa
Avy Mask
Nashay Campbell
Lea'Asia Shirley
Brady Williams
Lucas O'gorman
Cameron Floyd
Katelyn Villareal
Oscar Garcia
Creelie Coberly
Alex Chisum

Diboll MS

Laredo Christen MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Lindsay MS
Seymour MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Veribest MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Nazareth MS
Whitesboro MS
Seymour MS
Veribest MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Christen MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Christen MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Columbus MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Seymour MS
Ponder MS

Laredo Christen MS
Nazareth MS
Callisburg MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A
S5A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
5A
3A
3A
5A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
S5A
1A
3A

21
14
10
10
10
13
9

10
10
10
12
10
10
10
10
3

10
9

12
10
10
10
14
10
10
14
10
10
28
10
10
9

10
14
3

10
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59
57
57
56
56
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
52
50
49
49
48
48
44
43
43
43
42
42
41
40
40
40
39
39
38
36
36



10/31/21, 1:19 AM

107
108
109
109
111
112
112
114
115
115
115
115
119
120
120
122
122
124
125
126
126
128
128
130
131
131
133
133
135
136
136
138
138
138
141
141

Michael Christian
Giovani Ramirez
Katie Littlejohn
John Garza
Aiden Calderon
Lulu Turpen
Gracie Riddels
Jax Hestand
Cheyenne Woodard
Veronica Estrada
Carolina Llanos
Guadalupe Acellano
Tripp Sands
Lakyn Summers
Caleb Riley

Oren Welps
Madelyn Coston
Faith Green

Ian Bruce
Kimberlyn Whiteker
Leylany Labrada
Elayra Steakley
Chris Galan

Lyli Taylor
Karlie Petty

Abel Waren
Karen Rodriguez
Bentley Saladino
Remi McLarty
Dipak Kandel
Kenzie Skaggs
Aylen Spence
Adarius Herrera
Ashley Williams
Nathan Brennan

Jorge Pena

Callisburg MS
Veribest MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Diboll MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Seymour MS
Lindsay MS
Nazareth MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Veribest MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Veribest MS
Seymour MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
6A
6A
3A
3A
2A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
1A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A

10
12
1

21
10
10
10
10
13
29
29
10
10
9

13
3

10
10
10
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
29
12
9

10
10
10
10
10
13
10
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35
34
33
33
31
30
30
28
26
26
26
26
25
23
23
22
22
21
20
19
19
18
18
17
15
15
14
14
13
11
11
10
10
10
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141
141
145
146
147
147
149
150
151
151
153
154
155
155
155
158
158
160
161
161
161
161
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
171
171
174
174
176
177
177

Bailey Fitzpatrick
Pablo Valladolid
Hannah Gaither
Jordan Hagler
Karina Riddle
Ryleigh Zabel
Eli Settles
Emiliano Juarez
Levi Seykora
Cash Metdker
Emily Addison
Allie Haverly
Karen Melchor
Marques Ruiz

Dominic Ramos

Madalynn Johnston

Hunter Batchelor
Kode Scoggins
Karli Sluder

Marcus Breidenstien

Chasen Ford
Kyra Leigh
Braston Holland
Aiden Ramirez
Eli McSwain
Brendan Stewart

Hope Everett

Christopher Bockman

Aliyah Sutherland
Ayce Nelson
Trent Perry

Miley Russell
Peyton Turner
Tatum Hanson
Devin Harrell
Eddie Chavez

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Laredo Memorial MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
10
29
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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177
177
177
177
177
177
185
186
187
187
187
187
187
192
192
194
195
196
197
198
199
199
199

Caleb Kennedy
Scott Dagley
Chloe Dotson
Landry Harper
Camila Rodriquez
Daniel Chavez
Chase Tumlinson
Riley Crawford
Katie Womack
Jaxon Medina
Leighton Murphree
Wyatt Irick

Ava Wranosky
Avari Pettinger
Justin Knight
Wesley Sleigh
Graydon Hudman
Paytyn Ethridge
Alexia Watson
Brayden Huss
Kam Garland
Orian Wages
Mariah Golden

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 1A
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Name

Caleb Cates

Lisa Enns

Rebeca Rodriguez
Adalynn Peugh
Carsynn Nabors
Lorenzo Height
Ashlin Birkenfeld
Kaiden Ortiz

Jack Wanjura
Copper Farris
Tucker Martin
Kailah Kaster
Autumn Birkenfeld
Rylee Garza
Creelie Coberly
Giovani Ramirez
Oren Welps
Kimberlyn Whiteker
Bentley Saladino

School
Grady MS
Grady MS
Grady MS
Grady MS
Grady MS
Veribest MS
Nazareth MS
Veribest MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Veribest MS
Veribest MS
Nazareth MS
Veribest MS
Nazareth MS
Veribest MS
Nazareth MS
Veribest MS
Veribest MS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

District
8

8

8

8

8

12

3
12

12
12
12
12

12
12

Grade Level
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Score
124
107
100
96
80
76
73
72
72
70
61
54
52
49
36
34
22
19
14
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 2A

Rank
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Name

Gurvir Gill
James Fleitman
Asher Hillis
Clara Bindel
Crayton Nash
Sam Warren
Kennedy Neu
Jasmine Ford
Lexi Harrington
Jackson Spurlock
Kryslyn Hertel
Shaine Grard

Eli Fuhrmann
Zec Schilling
Darcy Graves
Aaron Willden
Jasmine Bryan
Nanaki Dhaliwal
Angelina Nichols
John Fisher
Claire Manhart
AlJ Solano
Mason Sampson
Kyler Bruce
Miley Rodgers
Aubrey Goldsmith
Ava Smajstrla
Leah Grewing
Dani Jo Fleitman
Ruby Smart
Heather Melton

Cameron Floyd

Cheyenne Woodard

Lakyn Summers

School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Seymour MS
Olney MS
Seymour MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Seymour MS
Olney MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Seymour MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Seymour MS
Seymour MS
Lindsay MS
Seymour MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Seymour MS
Seymour MS
Seymour MS
Lindsay MS
Seymour MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
33

13

13

13

9

13

13

13

13

13

13

33

13
13

13

13

13
13

13

Grade Level
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Score
149
132
117
112
112
110
109
103
103
100
98
98
93
93
91
89
87
85
84
84
81
80
80
77
69
63
60
59
55
55
49
39
26
23
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34 Caleb Riley
36 Remi McLarty
37 Nathan Brennan

Lindsay MS
Seymour MS
Lindsay MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

2A 13
2A 9
2A 13

23
13
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 3A

Rank

O 0 9 &N U K W N~

W W W W W NN N NN N NN NN = = e e e e e e e e
WD O O O 0N R WD =, O 00NN RN NN O

Name

Brant Thompson
Lauren Muntz

Tan Niles

Layla Carey

Nora Hobbs
Mackenzie Garcia
Abigail Snow
Gracie Froneman
Nya Degraffenreed
Angelica Rubalcava
Rhett Fagan
Kambry Mailloux
Madison Estes
Khloe Whitlock
Destry Fletcher
Jaxsen McBride
Hunter Strand
Rebekah Farmer
Jace Glenn

Tate McLauchlin
Elin Lopez
Landon Williamson
Aaron Allen
Parker Mason
Savana Anderton
Marilynne Woods
Clara Bitros

Ryder Key

Mary Gruhn

Ryan Oden
Aubree Hernandez
Javier Patlan
Grayson Bee

Emma Winter

School
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Whitesboro MS
Diboll MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Diboll MS

Grand Saline MS
Amarillo River Road MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Diboll MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
1
10
21
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
21
12
1
10
10
12
10
10
10
21
10
10

Grade Level
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Score
129
126
119
115
110
107
104
103
100
99
97
88
88
84
82
80
79
76
73
71
70
69
68
66
65
65
65
64
62
61
61
59
57
56
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34
36
37
37
37
37
41
41
43
44
44
46
47
47
49
50
51
51
51
54
55
56
57
57
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69

Brenda Templin
A'Niyah Cobos
Henry Angeley
Breana Bensley
Daniela Arellano
Hayden Bohls
Russell Kerlee
Jaylyn Logan
Jace Bomar
Caleb Terrance
Charlie Spratt
Diego Salas
Christopher Snow
Kenneth Kirkpatrick
Avy Mask
Nashay Campbell
Lea'Asia Shirley
Brady Williams
Lucas O'gorman
Katelyn Villareal
Alex Chisum
Michael Christian
Katie Littlejohn
John Garza
Aiden Calderon
Lulu Turpen
Gracie Riddels
Jax Hestand
Guadalupe Acellano
Tripp Sands
Madelyn Coston
Faith Green

Ian Bruce
Leylany Labrada
Elayra Steakley
Chris Galan

Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Columbus MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Diboll MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
28
10
10
10
10
10
1

21
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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56
55
54
54
54
54
53
53
50
48
48
44
43
43
42
41
40
40
40
39
36
35
33
33
31
30
30
28
26
25
22
21
20
19
18
18
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71
72
72
74
74
76
76
76
79
79
79
82
&3
&3
&5
86
87
87
&9
90
91
91
91
94
94
96
97
97
97
97
101
102
103
104
105
106

Lyli Taylor
Karlie Petty
Abel Waren
Dipak Kandel
Kenzie Skaggs
Aylen Spence
Adarius Herrera
Ashley Williams
Jorge Pena
Bailey Fitzpatrick
Pablo Valladolid
Hannah Gaither
Karina Riddle
Ryleigh Zabel
Eli Settles
Emiliano Juarez
Levi Seykora
Cash Metdker
Emily Addison
Allie Haverly
Karen Melchor
Marques Ruiz
Dominic Ramos
Madalynn Johnston
Hunter Batchelor
Kode Scoggins
Karli Sluder
Marcus Breidenstien
Chasen Ford
Kyra Leigh
Braston Holland
Aiden Ramirez
Eli McSwain
Brendan Stewart

Hope Everett

Christopher Bockman

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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107
107
107
110
110
112
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
121
122
123
123
123
123
123
128
128
130
131
132
133
134
135
135
135

Aliyah Sutherland
Ayce Nelson
Trent Perry

Miley Russell
Peyton Turner
Tatum Hanson
Devin Harrell
Eddie Chavez
Caleb Kennedy
Scott Dagley
Chloe Dotson
Landry Harper
Camila Rodriquez
Daniel Chavez
Chase Tumlinson
Riley Crawford
Katie Womack
Jaxon Medina
Leighton Murphree
Wyatt Irick

Ava Wranosky
Avari Pettinger
Justin Knight
Wesley Sleigh
Graydon Hudman
Paytyn Ethridge
Alexia Watson
Brayden Huss
Kam Garland
Orian Wages
Mariah Golden

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results
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3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - SA

Rank
1

2
3
4

Name

Daphne Ponce
Roberto Vallez
Osiel De La Rosa

Oscar Garcia

School

Laredo Christen MS
Laredo Christen MS
Laredo Christen MS
Laredo Christen MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
S5A
S5A
S5A
5A

District
14
14
14
14

Grade Level
6

6
6
6

Score
57
43
42
38
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 6A

Rank
1

1
3
4

Name

Veronica Estrada
Carolina Llanos
Karen Rodriguez

Jordan Hagler

School

Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Memorial MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A

District
29
29
29
29

Grade Level
6

6
6
6

Score
26
26
14
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Grade 5

=
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
19
21
22
23

Name

James Fleitman
Tan Niles

Asher Hillis
Jasmine Ford
Nya Degraffenreed
Kryslyn Hertel
Rhett Fagan

Zec Schilling
Angelina Nichols
John Fisher
Mason Sampson
Hunter Strand
Jack Wanjura
Copper Farris
Miley Rodgers
Aubrey Goldsmith
Leah Grewing
Heather Melton
Lakyn Summers
Caleb Riley
Oren Welps
Remi McLarty

Nathan Brennan

School
Muenster MS

Whitesboro MS

Muenster MS
Muenster MS

Whitesboro MS

Seymour MS

Whitesboro MS

Muenster MS
Seymour MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS

Whitesboro MS

Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Seymour MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Seymour MS
Seymour MS
Lindsay MS
Nazareth MS
Seymour MS
Lindsay MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
1A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A

District
13
10
13
13
10
9
10
13
9
13
13
10

13
13

13

Grade Level

L L L L b L b b W i b b b i b b b b b e b e D

Score
132
119
117
103
100
98
97
93
84
84
80
79
72
70
69
63
59
49
23
23
22
13



10/31/21, 1:19 AM 2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results



10/31/21, 1:19 AM
Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank
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Name

Gurvir Gill

Brant Thompson
Lauren Muntz
Caleb Cates
Layla Carey
Clara Bindel
Crayton Nash
Sam Warren
Nora Hobbs
Kennedy Neu
Mackenzie Garcia
Lisa Enns
Abigail Snow
Gracie Froneman
Lexi Harrington
Jackson Spurlock
Rebeca Rodriguez
Angelica Rubalcava
Shaine Grard
Adalynn Peugh
Eli Fuhrmann
Darcy Graves
Aaron Willden
Kambry Mailloux
Madison Estes
Jasmine Bryan
Nanaki Dhaliwal
Khloe Whitlock
Destry Fletcher
Claire Manhart
Carsynn Nabors
Al Solano

Jaxsen McBride

Kyler Bruce

School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Grady MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS
Ponder MS
Grady MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Seymour MS
Olney MS
Grady MS
Diboll MS
Olney MS
Grady MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Seymour MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Olney MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS
Grady MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Seymour MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
1A
3A
3A
2A
2A
1A
3A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
1A
2A
3A
2A

District
33
10
10
8
10
13
9
13
10
13
10
8
10
1

21

13
13

10
10

33
10
10
13

10

Grade Level
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Score
149
129
126
124
115
112
112
110
110
109
107
107
104
103
103
100
100
99
98
96
93
91
89
88
88
87
85
84
82
81
80
80
80
77
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35
35
37
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
45
48
49
50
50
50
53
54
55
55
57
57
59
59
59
62
62
62
62
62
67
67
69
70

Lorenzo Height
Rebekah Farmer
Ashlin Birkenfeld
Jace Glenn
Kaiden Ortiz

Tate McLauchlin
Elin Lopez
Landon Williamson
Aaron Allen
Parker Mason
Savana Anderton
Marilynne Woods
Clara Bitros
Ryder Key

Mary Gruhn
Ryan Oden
Tucker Martin
Aubree Hernandez
Ava Smajstrla
Javier Patlan
Daphne Ponce
Grayson Bee
Emma Winter
Brenda Templin
Dani Jo Fleitman
Ruby Smart
A'Niyah Cobos
Henry Angeley
Breana Bensley
Kailah Kaster
Daniela Arellano
Hayden Bohls
Russell Kerlee
Jaylyn Logan
Autumn Birkenfeld

Jace Bomar

Veribest MS
Whitesboro MS
Nazareth MS
Whitesboro MS
Veribest MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Diboll MS
Grand Saline MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Veribest MS
Whitesboro MS
Seymour MS
Diboll MS
Laredo Christen MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Lindsay MS
Seymour MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Veribest MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Nazareth MS
Whitesboro MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

1A
3A
1A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
2A
3A
S5A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A

12
10
3

10
12
10
10
10
21
12
1

10
10
12
10
10
12
10
9

21
14
10
10
10
13
9

10
10
10
12
10
10
10
10
3

10
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76
76
73
73
72
71
70
69
68
66
65
65
65
64
62
61
61
61
60
59
57
57
56
56
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
52
50
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71
72
72
74
75
75
75
78
78
80
81
81
81
84
84
86
87
87
89
90
91
91
93
94
94
96
97
97
97
97
101
102
103
104
105
105

Rylee Garza

Caleb Terrance
Charlie Spratt
Diego Salas
Roberto Vallez
Christopher Snow
Kenneth Kirkpatrick
Osiel De La Rosa
Avy Mask

Nashay Campbell
Lea'Asia Shirley
Brady Williams
Lucas O'gorman
Cameron Floyd
Katelyn Villareal
Oscar Garcia
Creelie Coberly
Alex Chisum
Michael Christian
Giovani Ramirez
Katie Littlejohn
John Garza

Aiden Calderon
Lulu Turpen
Gracie Riddels

Jax Hestand
Cheyenne Woodard
Veronica Estrada
Carolina Llanos
Guadalupe Acellano
Tripp Sands
Madelyn Coston
Faith Green

Ian Bruce
Kimberlyn Whiteker
Leylany Labrada

Veribest MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Christen MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Christen MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Columbus MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Seymour MS
Ponder MS

Laredo Christen MS
Nazareth MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Veribest MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Diboll MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS

Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Veribest MS
Whitesboro MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

1A
3A
3A
3A
S5A
3A
3A
5A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
S5A
1A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
6A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A

12
10
10
10
14
10
10
14
10
10
28
10
10
9

10
14
3

10
10
12
1

21
10
10
10
10
13
29
29
10
10
10
10
10
12
10
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49
48
48
44
43
43
43
42
42
41
40
40
40
39
39
38
36
36
35
34
33
33
31
30
30
28
26
26
26
26
25
22
21
20
19
19



10/31/21, 1:19 AM

107
107
109
110
110
112
112
114
114
116
116
116
119
119
119
122
123
124
124
126
127
128
128
130
131
132
132
132
135
135
137
138
138
138
138
142

Elayra Steakley
Chris Galan

Lyli Taylor
Karlie Petty
Abel Waren
Karen Rodriguez
Bentley Saladino
Dipak Kandel
Kenzie Skaggs
Aylen Spence
Adarius Herrera
Ashley Williams
Jorge Pena
Bailey Fitzpatrick
Pablo Valladolid
Hannah Gaither
Jordan Hagler
Karina Riddle
Ryleigh Zabel
Eli Settles
Emiliano Juarez
Levi Seykora
Cash Metdker
Emily Addison
Allie Haverly
Karen Melchor
Marques Ruiz
Dominic Ramos
Madalynn Johnston
Hunter Batchelor
Kode Scoggins
Karli Sluder
Marcus Breidenstien
Chasen Ford
Kyra Leigh
Braston Holland

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Veribest MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
10
10
10
29
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
29
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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143
144
145
146
147
148
148
148
151
151
153
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
162
163
164
164
164
164
164
169
169
171
172
173
174
175
176
176
176

Aiden Ramirez
Eli McSwain
Brendan Stewart

Hope Everett

Christopher Bockman

Aliyah Sutherland
Ayce Nelson
Trent Perry
Miley Russell
Peyton Turner
Tatum Hanson
Devin Harrell
Eddie Chavez
Caleb Kennedy
Scott Dagley
Chloe Dotson
Landry Harper
Camila Rodriquez
Daniel Chavez
Chase Tumlinson
Riley Crawford
Katie Womack
Jaxon Medina
Leighton Murphree
Wyatt Irick

Ava Wranosky
Avari Pettinger
Justin Knight
Wesley Sleigh
Graydon Hudman
Paytyn Ethridge
Alexia Watson
Brayden Huss
Kam Garland
Orian Wages
Mariah Golden

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team

Rank School
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Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Era MS
Muenster MS
Gail Borden MS
Holliday MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Nazareth MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Veribest MS

Grady MS

Grand Saline MS
Callisburg MS
Diboll MS

Savoy MS

Medina MS

Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Christen MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Hillsboro MS

Students

Leom Bergara, Emmrie McDaniel, Taelynn Harrison
Emerson Knabenshue, Colt Fagan, Jacob Hughes
Jett Tuggle, Andy English, Hayes Fugate

Brady Walterscheid, Simon Johnson, Tyler Smith
Evie Stansell, Luke Stansell, Ethan Scott

Kreede Neal, Sailor Chelf, Logan Lindemann
Katelynn Bailey, Adrian Gonzalez, Caden Lane
Raegan Neu, Caroline Beck, Amelia Richey
Spencer Acker, Pierce Wilhelm, Kolton Grimsley
Shon Pennington, Brody Lawson, Andrea Pierce
Victoria Gully, Cash Vinson, Hannah Wilde

Macie Stack, Buck Woodward, Logan Rodriguez
Lucas Nelson, Caleb Schaphorst, Eduardo Silva
Kennedy Thompson, Callie Whittington, Bailey Hairston
Riley Brown, Alaina Lovelady, Gentry Stewart
Juliana Garcia, Brayden Dhane, Alan Geer

Holland Cook, Allison Watts, Mike Bogorad

Natalia Garza, Violette Garcia, Maria Rodriguez
Gabriel Benavides, Hailey Jackson, Ricardo Gallardo
Catherine Miranda, Yahir Quinto, Salvador Perez

Jade Nelson, Ja'caiden Overstreet, Jared Rivera

Conference
3A
3A
2A
2A
1A
3A
2A
2A
1A
3A
1A
1A
3A
3A
3A
1A
1A
6A
S5A
6A
4A

District
10

10

13

13

8

7

9

13

12

12
10
21
23
31
29
14
29
11

Total Score

454
432
429
428
425
415
414
407
365
359
358
348
347
337
315
292
252
196
184
48
7
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank

AN AW NN =

School

Gail Borden MS
Nazareth MS
Veribest MS
Grady MS
Savoy MS
Medina MS

Students

Evie Stansell, Luke Stansell, Ethan Scott
Spencer Acker, Pierce Wilhelm, Kolton Grimsley
Victoria Gully, Cash Vinson, Hannah Wilde
Macie Stack, Buck Woodward, Logan Rodriguez
Juliana Garcia, Brayden Dhane, Alan Geer
Holland Cook, Allison Watts, Mike Bogorad

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
8

3

12

8

23

31

Total Score
425
365
358
348
292
252
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank
1

2
3
4

School

Era MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS

Students

Jett Tuggle, Andy English, Hayes Fugate

Brady Walterscheid, Simon Johnson, Tyler Smith
Katelynn Bailey, Adrian Gonzalez, Caden Lane

Raegan Neu, Caroline Beck, Amelia Richey

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
13

13

9

13

Total Score
429
428
414
407
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference  District Total Score
1 Ponder MS Leom Bergara, Emmrie McDaniel, Taelynn Harrison 3A 10 454
2 Whitesboro MS Emerson Knabenshue, Colt Fagan, Jacob Hughes 3A 10 432
3 Holliday MS Kreede Neal, Sailor Chelf, Logan Lindemann 3A 7 415
4 Amarillo River Road MS Shon Pennington, Brody Lawson, Andrea Pierce 3A 1 359
5 Grand Saline MS Lucas Nelson, Caleb Schaphorst, Eduardo Silva 3A 12 347
6 Callisburg MS Kennedy Thompson, Callie Whittington, Bailey Hairston 3A 10 337
7 Diboll MS Riley Brown, Alaina Lovelady, Gentry Stewart 3A 21 315



10/31/21, 1:19 AM 2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Hillsboro MS Jade Nelson, Ja'caiden Overstreet, Jared Rivera 4A 11 7



10/31/21, 1:19 AM 2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - SA

Rank School Students Conference District  Total Score
1 Laredo Christen MS Gabriel Benavides, Hailey Jackson, Ricardo Gallardo SA 14 184
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Laredo Lamar MS Natalia Garza, Violette Garcia, Maria Rodriguez 6A 29 196
2 Laredo Memorial MS Catherine Miranda, Yahir Quinto, Salvador Perez 6A 29 48
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Individual

Rank
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Name

Jett Tuggle
Kreede Neal
Leom Bergara

Raegan Neu

Brady Walterscheid

Emmrie McDaniel
Simon Johnson
Taelynn Harrison
Spencer Acker
Evie Stansell
Katelynn Bailey
Luke Stansell

Emerson Knabenshue

Colt Fagan

Jacob Hughes
Adrian Gonzalez
Jake Martin
Caroline Beck
Maia Holt

Ethan Scott
Emma Parish
Andy English
Justin Nguyen
Shon Pennington
Abigail Simmons
Caden Lane
Tyler Smith
Hagen Smith
Frankie Guerrero
Lucas Nelson
Caleb Schaphorst
Siena Bensley
Victoria Gully

Jeremy Krause

School

Era MS
Holliday MS
Ponder MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Ponder MS
Muenster MS
Ponder MS
Nazareth MS
Gail Borden MS
Olney MS

Gail Borden MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS
Ponder MS

Gail Borden MS
Whitesboro MS
Era MS

Ponder MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Gail Borden MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Veribest MS
Whitesboro MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
1A
1A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
1A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A

District
13

7

10

13

13

10

13

10

10
10
10

10
13
10

10
13
10

10

13

10
12
12
10
12
10

Grade Level

~N 00 0 ] 00 00 0 NN 00 NN NN NN 00N 00 0NN 00 0NN NN N0 000000 0000 o

Score
175
175
156
153
152
150
149
148
147
146
146
146
146
146
140
140
137
135
135
133
132
131
131
130
129
128
127
126
126
125
124
124
123
123
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33
33
33
38
39
40
40
42
42
42
42
42
47
48
48
48
51
51
53
53
55
55
55
55
59
59
61
61
61
64
64
66
66
66
69
70

Hayes Fugate
Brody Lawson
Sailor Chelf
Seger Richardson
Cash Vinson
Macie Stack
Kennedy Thompson
Amelia Richey
Cason Cribbs
Pierce Wilhelm
Luke Reiter

Will McCoy
Mason Jones
Buck Woodward
Logan Lindemann
Hadley Vicars
Preston Taylor
Owen Hayes
Hayden Hendry
Sammi Kirkland
Harbor Hill
Hannah Wilde
Sawyer Edgington
Jack Hinsley
Juliana Garcia
Cash Kirkland
Kaylee Niles
Michael Beavers
Holland Cook
Logan Rodriguez
Riley Brown
Callie Whittington
Tristan Bowles
Tryston Williams
Kenzie Gilly
Lane Cearley

Era MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Holliday MS
Muenster MS
Veribest MS
Grady MS
Callisburg MS
Lindsay MS
Gail Borden MS
Nazareth MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Grady MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Gail Borden MS
Veribest MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Savoy MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Veribest MS
Medina MS
Grady MS
Diboll MS
Callisburg MS
Era MS

Ponder MS
Veribest MS
Grady MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

2A
3A
3A
2A
1A
1A
3A
2A
1A
1A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
1A
2A
3A
1A
3A
3A
1A
1A
1A
3A
3A
2A
3A
1A
1A

13

13
12

10
13

12

10
23

10
12
31

21
10
13
10
12
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123
123
123
122
121
120
120
119
119
119
119
119
118
117
117
117
116
116
115
115
114
114
114
114
113
113
112
112
112
111
111
110
110
110
109
108
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70
70
73
73
73
76
76
76
79
79
79
82
82
82
&5
86
86
88
88
90
91
91
93
93
93
93
97
97
97
97
101
101
103
104
104
106

Sam Bell

Jaret Dulock
Randen Williams
Alaina Lovelady
Bailey Hairston
Landon Grigsby
Courtney Tyler
Andrea Pierce
Brody Marler
Larry Beets
Jessica Norwood
Madison Pokluda
Sophia Simpson
Rachel Farmer
Korbin Ross
Franco Reyes
Shayne Gabbert
Sydnie Duhon
Jaedan Chandler
Kolton Grimsley
Addison Collier
Eduardo Silva
La'Ney Powell
CaleyJackson
Hugh Benson
Gentry Stewart
Brayden Dhane
Tarin Mrusek
Gabriel Benavides
Arianna Montoto
Ty Petty
Campbell Cooper
Lincoln Pohlmeier
Tyler Petty

Jake Niles

Savannah Howard

Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Gail Borden MS
Diboll MS
Callisburg MS
Gail Borden MS
Holliday MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Grady MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Veribest MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Nazareth MS
Callisburg MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Diboll MS
Savoy MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Christen MS
Ponder MS

Era MS

Ponder MS
Nazareth MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

2A
2A
1A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
1A
4A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
5A
3A
2A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A

13
13
8

21
10

16
10
10
12
10
10
10
10
10

10
12
10

21
23
10
14
10
13
10

10
10
10
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108
108
107
107
107
106
106
106
105
105
105
103
103
103
102
101
101
100
100
99
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
95
95
93
92
92
91
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107
107
107
110
111
112
113
113
113
113
117
117
117
120
120
122
122
122
125
126
126
126
126
130
130
130
133
133
135
135
135
135
135
140
141
141

Katelynn Knighten
Keelan Bates
Madison Reasor
Kinsley Howard
Chase McSchooler
Emilie Goldsmith
Sophia Dagley
Jenna Cole
Briyana Sharp
Jack Slider
Braelyn Casteel
Alan Geer

Layla Schellar
Bella Marr
Landen Rains
Alexis Linn

Jase West

Hudson Moussa
Kousei Coppinger
Ella Simpson
Ryder Russell
James Garcia
Dayne Schulte
Peyton Murrell
Ripley Harper
Olivia Fox
Megan Catchings
Braiden Whitt
Taylor Smith
Jaidyn Lash
Jasmine Hernandez
Tahylor Smith
Colby Johnson
Ryleigh Clark
Layne Steele
Katy Rosales

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Grand Saline MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Era MS

Olney MS
Savoy MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Nazareth MS
Diboll MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Savoy MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Savoy MS
Olney MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
1A
2A

10
10
10
7

12
13
10
10
10
13
9

23
1

10
10
7

10
10
10
10
10

21
10
10
23
10
10
10
10
10

23
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90
90
90
89
88
86
85
85
85
85
83
83
83
82
82
81
81
81
80
79
79
79
79
77
77
77
76
76
75
75
75
75
75
74
73
73
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141
141
141
146
146
148
148
148
151
152
153
153
153
156
156
156
156
160
160
162
163
164
164
164
164
168
168
170
171
172
172
172
172
176
177
177

Natalia Garza
Colby Koonce
Itzel Rubio Garcia
Kaison Bolin
Kylie Pettie
Abner Espinoza
Allison Watts
Mike Bogorad
Kileigh Freeman
Blake Lopez
David Villanueva
Abigail Peters
Seth Doyle
Jackson Webster
Ely Lane
Had'leigh Taylor
Lilly Johnson
Violette Garcia
Lynette Crawford
Evan Pirtle

Lucas Taylor
Wyatt Winchester
Breanna Petty
Blaze Hudgins
jessica hernandez
Tammy Lopez
Maria Rodriguez
Cason Vessels
Sarah Childress
Aubrey Keyes
Riley Towell
Cooper Arnold
Lizbeth Torres
Zaidan King
Jocelyn Anderson

Hailey Jackson

Laredo Lamar MS
Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS

Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Medina MS
Medina MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Medina MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Muenster MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Medina MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Christen MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
4A
1A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
2A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
5A

29
12
10
12
10
16
31
31
10
12
10
10
31
10
10
1

13
29
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
29
10
10
10
10
31
10
10
10
14
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73
73
73
72
72
70
70
70
69
68
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
64
64
63
61
60
60
60
60
59
59
58
57
56
56
56
56
55
54
54
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179
180
180
182
183
183
183
186
186
186
186
190
191
191
191
194
194
196
197
197
199
199
201
202
202
204
204
206
207
208
208
208
211
211
213
213

Deven Moreno
Amanda Flowers
Julia Pineda
Emma Rosenthal
Ketin Beam
Dawson Ollila
Alfredo Zavala
Easton Cobb
Novalee Jessel
Ayden LaSalle
Alishia Osterkamp
Louis Zarate
Caden Murphey
Waverly Rausch
Aybrea Barnes
Jesse Hight
Josalyn Morrison
Savannah Van Valkenburg
Frida Lopez
Kyndal Kuhn
Brianna Ortiz
Mathias Herrera
Gage Miller
Camron Howard
Eva Vargas
Catherine Miranda
Jordan Orozco
Ricardo Gallardo
Elsy Pineda

Acey Cummings
Frida Garcia
Hayden Manninger
Kaydence Price
Alexus Arnold

Ty Jarecki

Ava Aleman

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Diboll MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Nazareth MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Veribest MS
Savoy MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Columbus MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Ponder MS
Laredo Christen MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Christen MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
1A
6A
3A
3A
3A
1A
1A
3A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
3A
5A
3A
3A
5A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
10
10
10
10
29
21
10
10
3

29
10
10
10
12
23
10
10
28
29
10
10
10
10
29
10
14
10
10
14
10
10
10
10
10
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52
51
51
50
49
49
49
47
47
47
47
46
45
45
45
44
44
43
40
40
38
38
37
36
36
35
35
34
33
32
32
32
30
30
28
28
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213
213
213
218
218
218
221
222
222
224
224
226
226
228
228
230
230
232
233
233
235
235
237
238
239
239
241
241
243
243
245
245
245
245
249
249

Chriscel Snow
Jade Nelson
Tripp Lang
Diana Rodriguez
Bella Jimenez
Madilynn Ponce
Ryder Bateman
Nicolle Rosa
Naveaiah Williams
Violet Tully
Cheslie Wheeler
Madison Brees
Maria Arreola
Cashtyn Wolf
Jackson Barnes
William Thomason
Kelsey Ferguson
Yahir Quinto

RJ Orr

Mollie Bradley
Cooper Cason
Alex Hernandez
Larissa Diaz
August Bowling

Kaytie Jones

Angela Angeles Saldana

Jackson Baldwin
Maysi Rentfrow
Logan Rainey
Andrew Quick
Lezly Almaraz
Madison Davis
Victor Chavez
Kendall Redman
Jayden Watson

Ja'caiden Overstreet

Whitesboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Callisburg MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Laredo Memorial MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Christen MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Hillsboro MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A
4A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
S5A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
4A

10
11
10
29
10
10
10
10
10
10
1

10
10
10
10
10
10
29
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
14
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
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249
252
252
252
255
255
255
255
259
259
261
261
263
263
265
266
266
266
269
269
269
269
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
282
284
285
286

Liam Long

Alexis Barrios
Vander Cartee
Navill Espinoza
Thomas Whitney
Emily Stanley
Damien Barnes
Jack Cogburn
Armando Dehoyas
Jaxson Miller
Paisley Armstrong
Luke Hill

Natalie Novakowski
Jacqueline Aguirre
Brayden Smith
Ely Crouch

Juan Contreras
Andrea McPeek
Ariana Birchfield
Harlie Stafford
Dakota Richardson
Salvador Perez
Jayden Snow

Colt Layne

Bailey Collman
Latavian Forney
Joshua Knight
Natalie Estrada
Ariel Pena

Jentry Patterson
Kason Davis
Addison Cargile
Jared Rivera
Mason Hendry
Layke Cole

Kandyce Freeman

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Diboll MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
4A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
10
29
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
29
10
10
10
21
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
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286 Kaydence Worthington
288 Heath Merlyn

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A 10
3A 10
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 1A

Rank

— O O 0 N N L BN N

12
14
15
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
31
33
34

Name

Spencer Acker
Evie Stansell
Luke Stansell
Ethan Scott
Hagen Smith
Victoria Gully
Cash Vinson
Macie Stack
Cason Cribbs
Pierce Wilhelm
Buck Woodward
Harbor Hill
Hannah Wilde
Juliana Garcia
Michael Beavers
Holland Cook
Logan Rodriguez
Kenzie Gilly
Lane Cearley
Randen Williams
Landon Grigsby
Brody Marler
Sophia Simpson
Kolton Grimsley
Brayden Dhane
Lincoln Pohlmeier
Alan Geer
Dayne Schulte
Megan Catchings
Layne Steele
Allison Watts
Mike Bogorad
Seth Doyle
Cooper Arnold

School
Nazareth MS
Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Veribest MS
Veribest MS
Grady MS

Gail Borden MS
Nazareth MS
Grady MS

Gail Borden MS
Veribest MS
Savoy MS
Veribest MS
Medina MS
Grady MS
Veribest MS
Grady MS

Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Grady MS
Veribest MS
Nazareth MS
Savoy MS
Nazareth MS
Savoy MS
Nazareth MS
Savoy MS
Savoy MS
Medina MS
Medina MS
Medina MS
Medina MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District

3
8
8
8
8

12
23
23

23
23
31
31
31
31

Grade Level

~N 3 00 00 00 0 NN N NN NN 0NN N NN 00NN NN NN 00NN 0NN N N NN 0NN 0000y 0

Score
147
146
146
133
126
123
121
120
119
119
117
114
114
113
112
112
111
109
108
107
106
105
103
99
96
93
83
79
76
73
70
70
66
56
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35 Alishia Osterkamp
36 Jesse Hight
36 Josalyn Morrison

Nazareth MS
Veribest MS
Savoy MS

1A
1A
1A

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3 8
12 8
23 7

47
44
44
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 2A
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Name

Jett Tuggle
Raegan Neu
Brady Walterscheid
Simon Johnson
Katelynn Bailey
Adrian Gonzalez
Caroline Beck
Andy English
Caden Lane

Tyler Smith
Hayes Fugate
Seger Richardson
Amelia Richey
Luke Reiter
Sawyer Edgington
Tristan Bowles
Sam Bell

Jaret Dulock

Ty Petty

Emilie Goldsmith
Jack Slider
Braelyn Casteel
James Garcia
Colby Johnson
Katy Rosales
Lilly Johnson

School

Era MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Era MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Era MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Era MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Era MS
Lindsay MS
Era MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

District
13
13
13
13

13
13

13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13

13

Grade Level

N0 0 N0 000 N0 ) 00N N0 000000 W ] 000N 00000

Score
175
153
152
149
146
140
135
131
128
127
123
122
119
119
114
110
108
108
95
86
85
83
79
75
73
65
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 3A

Rank
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Name

Kreede Neal
Leom Bergara
Emmrie McDaniel
Taelynn Harrison
Emerson Knabenshue
Colt Fagan

Jacob Hughes
Jake Martin

Maia Holt

Emma Parish
Justin Nguyen
Shon Pennington
Abigail Simmons
Frankie Guerrero
Lucas Nelson
Caleb Schaphorst
Siena Bensley
Jeremy Krause
Brody Lawson
Sailor Chelf
Kennedy Thompson
Will McCoy
Mason Jones
Logan Lindemann
Hadley Vicars
Preston Taylor
Owen Hayes
Hayden Hendry
Sammi Kirkland
Jack Hinsley

Cash Kirkland
Kaylee Niles
Riley Brown
Callie Whittington

School

Holliday MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Holliday MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Diboll MS
Callisburg MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
7
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
1
10
10
12
12
10
10
1
7
10
10
10

10

10

10

21
10

Grade Level
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Score
175
156
150
148
146
146
140
137
135
132
131
130
129
126
125
124
124
123
123
123
120
119
118
117
117
116
116
115
115
114
113
112
111
110
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34
36
36
38
38
40
41
41
43
44
44
46
46
48
48
50
50
50
50
54
54
56
57
57
59
60
60
60
63
64
65
65
65
68
69
69

Tryston Williams
Alaina Lovelady
Bailey Hairston
Courtney Tyler
Andrea Pierce
Jessica Norwood
Madison Pokluda
Rachel Farmer
Korbin Ross
Franco Reyes
Shayne Gabbert
Sydnie Duhon
Jaedan Chandler
Addison Collier
Eduardo Silva
La'Ney Powell
CaleyJackson
Hugh Benson
Gentry Stewart
Tarin Mrusek
Arianna Montoto
Campbell Cooper
Tyler Petty

Jake Niles
Savannah Howard
Katelynn Knighten
Keelan Bates
Madison Reasor
Kinsley Howard
Chase McSchooler
Sophia Dagley
Jenna Cole
Briyana Sharp
Layla Schellar
Bella Marr

Landen Rains

Ponder MS
Diboll MS
Callisburg MS
Holliday MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Callisburg MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Diboll MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
21
10
7

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
7

10
12
10

21
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

12
10
10
10

10
10
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110
107
107
106
106
105
103
103
102
101
101
100
100
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
95
92
92
91
90
90
90
89
88
85
85
85
83
82
82
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71
71
71
74
75
75
77
77
77
80
81
81
81
81
&5
86
86
88
88
90
91
92
92
94
94
94
97
98
99
100
100
100
100
104
105
106

Alexis Linn

Jase West
Hudson Moussa
Kousei Coppinger
Ella Simpson
Ryder Russell
Peyton Murrell
Ripley Harper
Olivia Fox
Braiden Whitt
Taylor Smith
Jaidyn Lash
Jasmine Hernandez
Tahylor Smith
Ryleigh Clark
Colby Koonce
Itzel Rubio Garcia
Kaison Bolin
Kylie Pettie
Kileigh Freeman
Blake Lopez
David Villanueva
Abigail Peters
Jackson Webster
Ely Lane
Had'leigh Taylor
Lynette Crawford
Evan Pirtle

Lucas Taylor
Wyatt Winchester
Breanna Petty
Blaze Hudgins
jessica hernandez
Tammy Lopez
Cason Vessels
Sarah Childress

Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Diboll MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

7

10
10
10
10
10
21
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
1

12
10
12
10
10
12
10
10
10
10
1

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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81
81
81
80
79
79
77
77
77
76
75
75
75
75
74
73
73
72
72
69
68
66
66
65
65
65
64
63
61
60
60
60
60
59
58
57
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107
107
107
110
111
112
113
113
115
116
116
118
118
118
121
121
121
124
125
125
127
128
129
129
131
132
133
133
135
135
137
137
137
137
141
141

Aubrey Keyes
Riley Towell
Lizbeth Torres
Zaidan King
Jocelyn Anderson
Deven Moreno
Amanda Flowers
Julia Pineda
Emma Rosenthal
Ketin Beam
Dawson Ollila
Easton Cobb
Novalee Jessel
Ayden LaSalle
Caden Murphey
Waverly Rausch
Aybrea Barnes
Savannah Van Valkenburg
Frida Lopez
Kyndal Kuhn
Mathias Herrera
Gage Miller
Camron Howard
Eva Vargas
Jordan Orozco
Elsy Pineda
Acey Cummings
Hayden Manninger
Kaydence Price
Alexus Arnold
Ty Jarecki

Ava Aleman
Chriscel Snow
Tripp Lang
Bella Jimenez

Madilynn Ponce

Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Diboll MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Columbus MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
21
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
28
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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56
56
56
55
54
52
51
51
50
49
49
47
47
47
45
45
45
43
40
40
38
37
36
36
35
33
32
32
30
30
28
28
28
28
27
27
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143
144
144
146
146
148
148
150
150
152
152
154
154
156
156
158
159
160
161
161
163
163
165
165
165
165
169
169
171
171
173
173
173
173
177
177

Ryder Bateman
Nicolle Rosa
Naveaiah Williams
Violet Tully
Cheslie Wheeler
Madison Brees
Maria Arreola
Cashtyn Wolf
Jackson Barnes
William Thomason
Kelsey Ferguson
RJ Orr

Mollie Bradley
Cooper Cason
Alex Hernandez
Larissa Diaz
August Bowling
Kaytie Jones
Jackson Baldwin
Maysi Rentfrow
Logan Rainey
Andrew Quick
Lezly Almaraz
Madison Davis
Victor Chavez
Kendall Redman
Jayden Watson
Liam Long
Alexis Barrios
Vander Cartee
Thomas Whitney
Emily Stanley
Damien Barnes
Jack Cogburn
Armando Dehoyas

Jaxson Miller

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
10
10
1

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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179
179
181
181
183
184
184
184
187
187
187
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
202
204

Paisley Armstrong
Luke Hill

Natalie Novakowski
Jacqueline Aguirre
Brayden Smith
Ely Crouch

Juan Contreras
Andrea McPeek
Ariana Birchfield
Harlie Stafford
Dakota Richardson
Jayden Snow

Colt Layne

Bailey Collman
Latavian Forney
Joshua Knight
Natalie Estrada
Ariel Pena

Jentry Patterson
Kason Davis
Addison Cargile
Mason Hendry
Layke Cole

Kandyce Freeman

Kaydence Worthington

Heath Merlyn

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Diboll MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
21
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 4A

Rank
1

2
3
4
5

Name

Larry Beets

Abner Espinoza
Jade Nelson
Ja'caiden Overstreet

Jared Rivera

School

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

District
16
16
11
11
11

Grade Level

N 9 39

Score
105
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - SA

Rank
1

2
3
4
5

Name

Gabriel Benavides
Hailey Jackson
Ricardo Gallardo
Frida Garcia

Angela Angeles Saldana

School

Laredo Christen MS
Laredo Christen MS
Laredo Christen MS
Laredo Christen MS
Laredo Christen MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
S5A
SA
SA
S5A
S5A

District
14
14
14
14
14

Grade Level
8

8
8
8
7

Score
96
54
34
32
12
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 6A
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Name

Natalia Garza
Violette Garcia
Maria Rodriguez
Alfredo Zavala
Louis Zarate
Brianna Ortiz
Catherine Miranda
Diana Rodriguez
Yahir Quinto
Navill Espinoza

Salvador Perez

School

Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Memorial MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

District
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

Grade Level

~N 9 9 0 00 00 0 0

Score
73
64
59
49
46
38
35
27
18
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Grade 3

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Seger Richardson Muenster MS 2A 13 3 122
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank

O 00 3 O U N NN~
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Name
Emmrie McDaniel
Luke Stansell

Emerson Knabenshue

Colt Fagan
Jacob Hughes
Caroline Beck
Emma Parish
Justin Nguyen
Shon Pennington
Abigail Simmons
Tyler Smith
Caleb Schaphorst
Jeremy Krause
Hayes Fugate
Sailor Chelf
Macie Stack
Pierce Wilhelm
Mason Jones
Buck Woodward
Sammi Kirkland
Harbor Hill
Hannah Wilde
Jack Hinsley
Michael Beavers
Logan Rodriguez
Riley Brown
Tristan Bowles
Kenzie Gilly
Lane Cearley
Sam Bell

Alaina Lovelady
Bailey Hairston
Landon Grigsby
Brody Marler

School

Ponder MS

Gail Borden MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Era MS
Holliday MS
Grady MS
Nazareth MS
Ponder MS
Grady MS
Holliday MS
Gail Borden MS
Veribest MS
Whitesboro MS
Veribest MS
Grady MS
Diboll MS

Era MS

Veribest MS
Grady MS
Lindsay MS
Diboll MS
Callisburg MS
Gail Borden MS
Grady MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
1A
1A
3A
1A
3A
1A
1A
3A
1A
1A
3A
2A
1A
1A
2A
3A
3A
1A
1A

District
10
8
10
10
10
13
10
10
1
10
13
12
10
13

10
12

21
13
12

13
21
10

Grade Level
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Score
150
146
146
146
140
135
132
131
130
129
127
124
123
123
123
120
119
118
117
115
114
114
114
112
111
111
110
109
108
108
107
107
106
105
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34
36
36
38
39
39
41
41
43
43
43
46
46
46
49
49
51
52
52
54
54
56
57
58
59
59
61
61
63
63
65
65
67
68
68
68

Jessica Norwood
Madison Pokluda
Sophia Simpson
Korbin Ross
Franco Reyes
Shayne Gabbert
Sydnie Duhon
Jaedan Chandler
La'Ney Powell
CaleyJackson
Hugh Benson
Brayden Dhane
Tarin Mrusek
Arianna Montoto
Ty Petty
Campbell Cooper
Lincoln Pohlmeier
Tyler Petty

Jake Niles
Katelynn Knighten
Keelan Bates
Kinsley Howard
Chase McSchooler
Emilie Goldsmith
Sophia Dagley
Jenna Cole
Braelyn Casteel
Alan Geer

Bella Marr
Landen Rains
Alexis Linn
Hudson Moussa
Kousei Coppinger
Ella Simpson
Ryder Russell

James Garcia

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Veribest MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Savoy MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Era MS

Ponder MS
Nazareth MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Grand Saline MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Savoy MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Holliday MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
2A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A

10
10
12
10
10
10
10
7

10

23
10
10
13
10

10
10
10
10

12
13
10
10

23
10
10

10
10
10
10
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105
103
103
102
101
101
100
100
97
97
97
96
96
96
95
95
93
92
92
90
90
89
88
86
85
85
83
83
82
82
81
81
80
79
79
79
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68
72
72
72
75
76
76
76
76
76
81
81
83
84
85
85
85
88
88
88
88
92
92
94
95
96
96
98
99
100
101
101
101
104
105
106

Dayne Schulte
Peyton Murrell
Ripley Harper
Olivia Fox
Braiden Whitt
Taylor Smith
Jaidyn Lash
Jasmine Hernandez
Tahylor Smith
Colby Johnson
Katy Rosales
Itzel Rubio Garcia
Kaison Bolin
Kileigh Freeman
David Villanueva
Abigail Peters
Seth Doyle
Jackson Webster
Ely Lane
Had'leigh Taylor
Lilly Johnson
Violette Garcia
Lynette Crawford
Evan Pirtle

Lucas Taylor
Wyatt Winchester
Blaze Hudgins
Tammy Lopez
Cason Vessels
Sarah Childress
Aubrey Keyes
Riley Towell
Cooper Arnold
Zaidan King
Jocelyn Anderson

Deven Moreno

Nazareth MS
Diboll MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Ponder MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Medina MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Muenster MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Medina MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
2A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A

3

21
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
12
10
10
10
31
10
10

13
29
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
31
10
10
10
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79
77
77
77
76
75
75
75
75
75
73
73
72
69
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
64
64
63
61
60
60
59
58
57
56
56
56
55
54
52
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107
108
109
109
111
111
113
113
115
116
117
118
118
120
121
121
123
124
125
125
127
127
129
129
129
129
129
134
134
134
137
138
138
140
140
142

Amanda Flowers
Emma Rosenthal
Ketin Beam
Dawson Ollila
Novalee Jessel
Ayden LaSalle
Caden Murphey
Waverly Rausch

Josalyn Morrison

Savannah Van Valkenburg

Frida Lopez
Brianna Ortiz
Mathias Herrera
Gage Miller
Camron Howard
Eva Vargas
Jordan Orozco
Elsy Pineda
Acey Cummings
Hayden Manninger
Kaydence Price
Alexus Arnold
Ty Jarecki

Ava Aleman
Chriscel Snow
Jade Nelson
Tripp Lang
Diana Rodriguez
Bella Jimenez
Madilynn Ponce
Ryder Bateman
Nicolle Rosa
Naveaiah Williams
Violet Tully
Cheslie Wheeler

Madison Brees

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Savoy MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Callisburg MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Whitesboro MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
4A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
23
10
10
29
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
29
10
10
10
10
10
10
1

10
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51
50
49
49
47
47
45
45
44
43
40
38
38
37
36
36
35
33
32
32
30
30
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
25
24
24
23
23
22
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142
144
144
146
146
148
149
149
151
151
153
154
155
155
157
157
159
159
161
161
161
161
165
165
165
168
168
168
171
171
171
171
175
175
177
177

Maria Arreola
Cashtyn Wolf
Jackson Barnes
William Thomason
Kelsey Ferguson
Yahir Quinto

RJ Orr

Mollie Bradley
Cooper Cason
Alex Hernandez
Larissa Diaz
August Bowling

Kaytie Jones

Angela Angeles Saldana

Jackson Baldwin
Maysi Rentfrow
Logan Rainey
Andrew Quick
Lezly Almaraz
Madison Davis
Victor Chavez
Kendall Redman
Jayden Watson
Ja'caiden Overstreet
Liam Long

Alexis Barrios
Vander Cartee
Navill Espinoza
Thomas Whitney
Emily Stanley
Damien Barnes
Jack Cogburn
Armando Dehoyas
Jaxson Miller
Paisley Armstrong
Luke Hill

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Laredo Memorial MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Christen MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
5A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
4A
3A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
10
10
10
29
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
14
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
29
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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179
179
181
182
182
182
185
185
185
185
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
197
199
200
201
202

Natalie Novakowski
Jacqueline Aguirre
Brayden Smith
Ely Crouch

Juan Contreras
Andrea McPeek
Ariana Birchfield
Harlie Stafford
Dakota Richardson
Salvador Perez
Jayden Snow

Colt Layne

Bailey Collman
Joshua Knight
Natalie Estrada
Ariel Pena

Jentry Patterson
Kason Davis
Addison Cargile
Jared Rivera
Mason Hendry
Layke Cole
Kandyce Freeman
Heath Merlyn

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Laredo Memorial MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Hillsboro MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
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3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
4A
3A
3A
3A
3A
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10
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10
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29
10
10
10
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10
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank

— O O 0 N N L AW = =

13
14
15
16
17
17
19
20
21
21
23
24
25
25
25
25
29
29
31
31
33
34

Name

Jett Tuggle
Kreede Neal
Leom Bergara
Raegan Neu
Brady Walterscheid
Simon Johnson
Taelynn Harrison
Spencer Acker
Evie Stansell
Katelynn Bailey
Adrian Gonzalez
Jake Martin

Maia Holt

Ethan Scott

Andy English
Caden Lane
Hagen Smith
Frankie Guerrero
Lucas Nelson
Siena Bensley
Victoria Gully
Brody Lawson
Cash Vinson
Kennedy Thompson
Amelia Richey
Cason Cribbs
Luke Reiter

Will McCoy
Logan Lindemann
Hadley Vicars
Preston Taylor
Owen Hayes
Hayden Hendry
Sawyer Edgington

School

Era MS
Holliday MS
Ponder MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Ponder MS
Nazareth MS

Gail Borden MS

Olney MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Gail Borden MS

Era MS
Olney MS

Gail Borden MS

Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS

Whitesboro MS
Veribest MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Veribest MS
Callisburg MS
Lindsay MS

Gail Borden MS

Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
1A
1A
2A
2A
3A
3A
1A
2A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
1A
3A
2A
1A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A

District
13

7

10

13

13

13

10

3

10
10

13

10
12
10
12

12
10
13

13
10

10

Grade Level
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Score
175
175
156
153
152
149
148
147
146
146
140
137
135
133
131
128
126
126
125
124
123
123
121
120
119
119
119
119
117
117
116
116
115
114
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35
35
37
37
39
39
41
42
43
43
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
60
60
63
64
64
64
67
68
68
70

Juliana Garcia
Cash Kirkland
Kaylee Niles
Holland Cook
Callie Whittington
Tryston Williams
Jaret Dulock
Randen Williams
Courtney Tyler
Andrea Pierce
Larry Beets
Rachel Farmer
Kolton Grimsley
Addison Collier
Eduardo Silva
Gentry Stewart
Gabriel Benavides
Savannah Howard
Madison Reasor
Briyana Sharp
Jack Slider

Layla Schellar
Jase West

Megan Catchings
Ryleigh Clark
Layne Steele
Natalia Garza
Colby Koonce
Kylie Pettie
Abner Espinoza
Allison Watts
Mike Bogorad
Blake Lopez
Breanna Petty
jessica hernandez

Maria Rodriguez

Savoy MS

Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Medina MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS

Lindsay MS

Gail Borden MS
Holliday MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Whitesboro MS
Nazareth MS
Callisburg MS

Grand Saline MS
Diboll MS

Laredo Christen MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS

Era MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS
Savoy MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Savoy MS

Laredo Lamar MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Medina MS

Medina MS

Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Laredo Lamar MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

1A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
4A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
S5A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
1A
6A
3A
3A
4A
1A
1A
3A
3A
3A
6A

23
7

10
31
10
10
13

16
10

10
12
21
14
10
10
10
13

10
23

23
29
12
10
16
31
31
12
10
10
29
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113
113
112
112
110
110
108
107
106
106
105
103
99
98
98
97
96
91
90
85
85
83
81
76
74
73
73
73
72
70
70
70
68
60
60
59
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71
72
73
74
75
75
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Lizbeth Torres
Hailey Jackson
Julia Pineda
Alfredo Zavala
Easton Cobb
Alishia Osterkamp
Louis Zarate
Aybrea Barnes
Jesse Hight
Kyndal Kuhn
Catherine Miranda
Ricardo Gallardo
Frida Garcia
Latavian Forney

Kaydence Worthington

Ponder MS

Laredo Christen MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Diboll MS

Nazareth MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Whitesboro MS
Veribest MS
Columbus MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Christen MS
Laredo Christen MS
Diboll MS
Whitesboro MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A
S5A
3A
6A
3A
1A
6A
3A
1A
3A
6A
5A
5A
3A
3A

10
14
10
29
21
3

29
10
12
28
29
14
14
21
10
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56
54
51
49
47
47
46
45
44
40
35
34
32
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